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Company: National Bobwhite and Grassland Initiative Foundation, Inc.
Company ID: 1208056
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 5/12/2022 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 4/28/2023 6:54:23 PM
Fee: $15.00
Principal Office
1398 Herndon Rd
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

Registered Agent Name/Address
John Jay Morgan
1398 Herndon Rd
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342

Current Officers
Chairman Bryan Burhans bburhans@pa.gov
Secretary Rob Cook rcook@bamertseed.com
Treasurer Ted Will ted.will@dnr.ga.gov
CEO John Morgan jjmorga@clemson.edu

Directors
Director Aaron Jeffries aaron.jeffries@mdc.mo.gov
Director Dave Golden david.golden@dep.nj.gov
Director Brad Loveless brad.loveless@ks.gov
Director Kaitlynn Glover kglover@beef.org
Director James L. Cummins jcummins@wildlifemiss.org
Director Jay Stine jay.stine@quailcoalition.org

Signatures
Signature Penny Barnhart
Title Fiscal Analyst


